
Montageanleitung  Urinal mit Spüldüse

Mounting instructions  Urinal with jet nozzle 

Notice de montage  Urinoir avec effet d‘eau

Montageaanwijzing  Urinoir met douche

Istruzioni di montaggio  Orinatoio con spruzzatore di sciaquo 

Instrucciones de montaje  Urinario dispersor de lavabo

Instruções de montagem  Urinol com dispersor

Montaj kılavuzu  Su yönlendirme jetli pisuar

# 0828300000

# 0828300007

# 0828300066

# 0828300067

# 0829300000

# 0829300007

D-Code

Leben im Bad
Living bathrooms
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# 0829300000 / # 0829300007

# 0828300000 / # 0828300007 / # 0828300066 / # 0828300067

Lage der Befestigungspunkte

Wasseranschluss

Position of fixing points

Water supply

Emplacement des points d'ancrage 

Raccordement d’eau

Positie van de bevestigingspunten

Wateraansluiting

Posizione punti di fissaggio

Raccordo idraulico

Posición de los puntos de sujeción 

Puntos de alimentación de agua

Posição das fixações

Alimentação de água

Montaj yerleri

Su bağlantı noktaları
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Best.-Nr. 51469/14.10.4  We reserve the right to make technical improvements and enhance the appearance of the products shown. 


